

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9511/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2006 in APO No. 257/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARAT CHANDRA B.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

Mss. Pratibha Tiwari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent may file counter affidavit before 3.12.2007 as a last chance.  
List the matter on 3.12.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar